
LOT 15 RUSSWOOD ESTATES UNIT 4

WD 1111-2014, WD 1223-2706,

BAILEY PATRICIA L/BAILEY LOID R JR
234 SW SCOTT PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-415

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/19/2024 JB 0.76 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

442,639
14,258
35,000

491,897
150,708
341,189

HX HB 51,411
289,778
491,897

0

497,044

1223/2706 10/26/2011 WD Q I 01 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN S & PATRICIA M J

LOID R JR & PATRICI

1111/2014 2/22/2007 WD Q V 02 182,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOID RUSSELL & DOROTH

JOHN S & PATRICIA M
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29234 SFR 289 03/07/2011

28279 SFR 1,276 12/16/2009

2012HX Base Yr

234 SW SCOTT PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,965 115.9053 129.81 514,697 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 3158

BAS 3,158 100 3,158 352,548

FEP 177 80 142 15,852

FGR 987 55 543 60,619

FOP 407 30 122 13,620

4,729 3,965 442,639

BAS= W21 FEP= W19 S3  D8 R8  E11 N11$ S11 W11  L8 U8  N3 N7
W16 S4 W21 S13 E3 S32 FGR=   L7 D18   D18 R18   R24 U25  N11
W24 /W11/$ /E11/ E24 S2 FOP= S9 E39 N13 W8 S4 W13 N4 W6 S4
W12$ E12 N4 E6 S4 E13 N4 E8 N40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,379.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 4,758

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,300

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

14,258

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


